
z:>

13.02.2020

Notice Inviting Quotations

Sealed Quotations are invited for Annual Cultural Fest "KAAFILA 2020" in the College. Please
specify your rates as per details mentioned below;-

jyiAlN STAGE - DAY 1 (21st, Feb 2020)
1)JBLTop -
2) JBL monitors

^Jen^eiser cordless mics
4) C.D player

S)_32^annel digital mixer
6) bass bin "

4

7) JBLJine array
6+6

THEATRE - DAYTIjlst, Feb 2020)
Sf^e^mSS mics {corded) 6

2) Sennheiser^ordlp'^t: mics
3) Amplifier

4) Mic stand Lb'g. sm^uj
5) 22 channej analog mixer

_6)_^L PA speaker

4 big, 2 smalJ

(22nd , Feb2020)
jy^h_aJJC^M900 guitar amplifier
_Fender twm reverb guitar amplifi^T i
-Mark^B^ss^artley Bassguitar ampTifi^TT

p^ce s_^r^^^drum kit with/throne-
tama/ pearl l —

Drum kit mtcs
JBL top

^^monitors
JBL line array

1 Set

6+5
j2 channel digital mixer 1

T



Bass bin
Shure sm58 mics { corded) 10
Mies stand ( big, small) 8 big, 2 small

_Ramp 4*10
S-rXUti AHKA For 2

nuyn

Stage Height 5ft

25 BADGES

jJAGE SIZE 40*36
CARPET FOR THE STAGE 40*36

7 CANOPY'S OF SIZE 15/15

250 CHAIRS

"2 SOFA SETS
25 TABLES
12 WALKIE TALKIES

sum KAWX 111.4^1 Iiu:>ii:vrs:
30*25 TENT

2 SOFA SETS

CARPET 30*25

9 POLES For 2 days (21st-22nd)

21st-22nd)

50 FT CLOTH Mult! Colour - 6 For 2 days (

IX HALOGEN LIGHT - For 2 days (21st-22nd)

3
1

Please note the following points before sending the quotations to us:-

1. Payments will be made through RTGS/NEFT only.

2. The rates should include all taxes.

3. Quotations must reach to the office of the Principal, Motilal Nehru College, Benito

Juarez Road^ New Delhi-110021 through Registered/Speed post or dropped in the

Quotation Box available in the Principal Room latest by 17.02.2020 upto 01:00 P.M.

Quotations reached after the due date and time shall be rejected thoroughly.
4. Please write on top of the envelope "Quotations for Annual College Fast KAAFILA

2020".

5. Quotations would be opened on 17.02.2020 at 02:00 P.M. in the Principals Office.

Officiating PrincTpaf^"^


